Individual Best Times (All Time)

Honor Kingsley-Smith - (449932) - Orpington Ojays - 200 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:17.92
2:18.86
2:19.63
2:22.18
2:23.37
2:24.04
2:28.61
2:28.95
2:30.44
2:31.10
2:33.50
2:34.31
2:35.84
2:36.55
2:44.91
3:07.67
3:13.89
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Date

01/03/14
01/10/17
01/03/14
06/10/14
29/03/15
15/09/13
02/12/12
13/01/13
21/04/12
21/10/112
111112
07/10/12
26/02/12
08/01/12
29/10/11
05/12/10
22/05/10

Date

01/10/17
29/03/15
06/10/14
01/03/14
01/03/14
15/09/13

Meet

Devon County ASA 2014 Age Group Champs
Orpington Ojays Season Starter 2017

Devon County ASA 2014 Age Group Champs
The City of Plymouth ASA Annual Swim Meet 2014
City of Canterbury Spring Open Meet

Black Lion Club Championships

Gravesend & Northfleet Autumn Open

Dover LG & City of Canterbury Icebreaker
Black Lion SC Level 3 Spring Open Meet
Black Lion SC Club Championships

Medway ASA 50m 200m Gala

White Oak SC Level 3 Open Meet

Kent County Championships

Icebreaker 2012

Gravesend & Northfleet Open Meet

Thanet Winter 200 Open

Black Lion Spring Open Meet

Meet

Orpington Ojays Season Starter 2017

City of Canterbury Spring Open Meet

The City of Plymouth ASA Annual Swim Meet 2014
Devon County ASA 2014 Age Group Champs
Devon County ASA 2014 Age Group Champs

Black Lion Club Championships

Venue

Plymouth

Gillingham
Plymouth

Plymouth

Canterbury
Gillingham
Gravesend
Canterbury
Gillingham
Gillingham
Gillingham
Crook Log
Gillingham
Canterbury
Gillingham
Canterbury

Gillingham

Venue
Gillingham
Canterbury
Plymouth
Plymouth
Plymouth

Gillingham
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Club Swam Under Level

Mt Kelly 2
Orpington OJ 3
Mt Kelly 2
Mt Kelly 3
Mt Kelly 3
Mt Kelly 4
Mt Kelly 3
Mt Kelly 2
Mt Kelly 3
Mt Kelly 4
Mt Kelly 3
Mt Kelly 3
Mt Kelly 2
Mt Kelly 3
Mt Kelly 3
Mt Kelly 2
Mt Kelly 2

Club Swam Under Level

Orpington OJ 3
Mt Kelly 3
Mt Kelly 3
Mt Kelly 2
Mt Kelly 2
Mt Kelly 4
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2:28.95 406 H 13/01/13 Dover LG & City of Canterbury Icebreaker Canterbury Mt Kelly 2
2:28.61 408 H 02/12/12 Gravesend & Northfleet Autumn Open Gravesend Mt Kelly 3
2:33.50 371 H 11/11/12  Medway ASA 50m 200m Gala Gillingham Mt Kelly 3
2:31.10 389 H 21/10/12  Black Lion SC Club Championships Gillingham Mt Kelly 4
2:34.31 365 H 07/10/12  White Oak SC Level 3 Open Meet Crook Log Mt Kelly 3
2:30.44 394 H 21/04/12  Black Lion SC Level 3 Spring Open Meet Gillingham Mt Kelly 3
2:35.84 354 H 26/02/12  Kent County Championships Gillingham Mt Kelly 2
2:36.55 349 H 08/01/12 Icebreaker 2012 Canterbury Mt Kelly 3
2:44.91 299 H 29/10/11 Gravesend & Northfleet Open Meet Gillingham Mt Kelly 3
3:07.67 203 H 05/12/10  Thanet Winter 200 Open Canterbury Mt Kelly 2
3:13.89 184 H 22/05/10 Black Lion Spring Open Meet Gillingham Mt Kelly 2
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